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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  58   Girls High Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Clayton HS 5-08.00Woolfolk, Alanna  11   1 227

Washington Twp HS 5-06.00Beasley, Dahlia  11   2 835

Sterling HS 5-06.00Logan, Jenovia  12   3 788

Ocean City HS 5-04.00Styer, Elaina  12   4 606

Winslow Town 5-04.00Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9   5 893

Williamstown HS 5-04.00Inge, Addison  10   6 876

Mainland Reg 5-02.00Tocci-Rogers, Kalla  12   7 505

Mainland Reg 5-02.00Crozier-Carole, Emma  12   8 491

Middle Township HS 5-00.00DiMauro, Ciara  12   9 521

Paul VI HS 5-00.00Gottilla, Bridget  11   10 642

Washington Twp HS 5-00.00Lopez, Ashley  10   11 846

Shawnee HS 5-00.00DeMarco, Dianna  12   12 762

Ocean City HS 5-00.00Duff, Callie   9   13 596

Winslow Town 5-00.00Walker, Chantina   9   14 907

Gateway Regi 5-00.00Funk, Elena  12   15 354

Lindenwold HS 5-00.00Bolan, Egypt   9   16 477

Atlantic Cou 4-10.00Schutz, Shayna  12   17 62

Collingswood HS 4-10.00Nordlien, Maja  11   18 250

Clearview Reg. HS 4-10.00Wisniewski, Isabella  11   19 246

Delsea Regional HS 4-10.00Cole, Sam  12   20 271

Cinnaminson HS 4-08.00Del Grippo, Lea  12   21 204

Hammonton HS 4-08.00Kozlowski, Kiley  10   22 427

Mainland Reg 4-08.00Lin, Caitlyn  11   23 496

Clearview Reg. HS 4-08.00Joseph, Destiny  11   24 236

Absegami HS 4-08.00Jackson, CeCe  11   25 27

Cinnaminson HS 4-08.00Quinn, Kozette  12   26 212
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  58   ...   (Girls High Jump Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Millville HS 4-08.00Rhett, Jaylen  10   27 556

Lindenwold HS 4-08.00Baines-Bulter, Kamaya  12   28 476

Sterling HS 4-08.00Patruno, Isabella  10   29 790
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  59   Boys High Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Paulsboro HS 6-08.25Gantt, Jamile  12   1 1676

Cinnaminson HS 6-06.00Robinson, Derrick  11   2 1184

Pleasantville HS 6-06.00Davenport, Isaiah  12   3 1735

Mainland Reg 6-06.00Osunniyi, Mawali  12   4 1527

Winslow Town 6-04.00Wall, Jaylen  12   5 1951

Deptford HS 6-04.00Hairston, Bryan  12   6 1272

Williamstown HS 6-04.00Lanteigne, Anthony  12   7 1901

Gloucester City HS 6-02.00Harris, Kadon  10   8 1395

Egg Harbor Twp HS 6-02.00Fogg, Ahmad  12   9 1334

Palmyra HS 6-02.00Russell, Joe  12   10 1649

Woodbury  HS 6-02.00Bailey, Jaylen  11   11 1955

Sterling HS 6-02.00Gamble, Justice  11   12 1792

Salem HS 6-00.00Barnes-Jones, Demetrius  12   13 1745

Eastern Regi 6-00.00Oleaga, Carlos  12   14 1300

Washington Twp HS 6-00.00Hanson, Francois  12   15 1866

Kingsway HS 6-00.00Dukes, Dillon  11   16 1486

Pleasantville HS 6-00.00Nelson, Jermain  10   17 1740

Deptford HS 6-00.00Sanford, Sammy  12   18 1282

Deptford HS 6-00.00Long, Robert  12   19 1274

Washington Twp HS 6-00.00Thomas, Carson  11   20 1875

Seneca  HS 6-00.00Sheairs, Jason  11   21 1774

Cherry Hill 5-10.00Carlson, Jacob  12   22 1161

Sterling HS 5-10.00Holloway, Marquis  11   23 1795

Timber Creek 5-10.00Brookins, Karon  10   24 1811

Millville HS 5-10.00Adams, Nathaniel  12   25 1553

Vineland HS 5-10.00Ramos, Xaviar  12   26 1853
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  59   ...   (Boys High Jump Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Vineland HS 5-10.00Clark Jr, Darrel  12   27 1841
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  60   Girls Pole Vault Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Delsea Regional HS 10-06.00Gebhard, Reese  12   1 273

Absegami HS 10-00.00Scannell, Maya  12   2 35

Mainland Reg 9-00.00Todorov, Monica  11   3 506

Mainland Reg 9-00.00Crino, Lauren  11   4 490

Mainland Reg 9-00.00Bodkin, Sienna  11   5 485

Washington Twp HS 9-00.00Bostwick, Sophia  12   6 836

Shawnee HS 8-06.00Pullen, Gabrielle  11   7 775

Williamstown HS 8-06.00Greenwood, Brynn   9   8 875

West Deptford HS 8-06.00Barford, Rachel  11   9 857

Millville HS 8-06.00Solomon, Olivia  10   10 559

Paul VI HS 8-00.00Scrivanich, Giselle  11   11 653

Middle Township HS 8-00.00Rios, Paulina  12   12 539

Cedar Creek HS 7-06.00Winstel, Kaelyn  11   13 161

Pennsville  HS 7-06.00Morris, Megan  10   14 692

Cedar Creek HS 7-00.00Brigden, Kira  11   15 145

Clearview Reg. HS 7-00.00Hagerman, Anna  10   16 234

Hammonton HS 6-06.00Sinon, Ilema  10   17 437

Hammonton HS 6-06.00Salita, Hannah  10   18 434
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  61   Boys Pole Vault Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Oakcrest HS 14-09.00Merlino, Ryan  11   1 1598

Audubon HS 13-00.00Davis, Leo  10   2 1003

Haddon Heights HS 12-06.00Furlong, Adam  12   3 1405

Cinnaminson HS 12-06.00Frey, Ed  10   4 1177

Millville HS 12-06.00Hendershott, Zachary  12   5 1562

Eastern Regi 12-06.00Siri, Luke  12   6 1303

West Deptford HS 12-06.00Senatore, Raymond  11   7 1884

Millville HS 12-00.00Gandy, Travis  12   8 1558

Clearview Reg. HS 12-00.00DiCicco, Michael  11   9 1207

Delsea Regional HS 12-00.00Cifaloglio, Henry  10   10 1250

Delsea Regional HS 12-00.00Reyes, Carlos  11   11 1258

Clearview Reg. HS 12-00.00Couse, Daniel  11   12 1204

Deptford HS 11-06.00Doerr, Aidan  12   13 1271

West Deptford HS 11-06.00Spositi, Alex  11   14 1885

Cedar Creek HS 11-06.00Hassa, Ryan  10   15 1111

Maple Shade HS 11-06.00Miller, Austin  12   16 1546

Cherry Hill 11-06.00Luehrs, Jack  10   17 1142

Cherry Hill 11-00.00Tishey, Kevin  11   18 1159

Maple Shade HS 11-00.00Patel, Sharvil  10   19 1547

Egg Harbor Twp HS 10-06.00Robertson, Matt  11   20 1349

Washington Twp HS 10-06.00DiGiacomo, Nico  10   21 1863

Palmyra HS 10-06.00Russell, Joe  12   22 1649

Washington Twp HS 10-06.00Tzimoulis, Peter  12   23 1877

Cedar Creek HS 10-00.00Pizarro, Elijah  12   24 1127
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  62   Girls Long Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Sterling HS 17-10.00Logan, Jenovia  12   1 788

Ocean City HS 17-09.50Styer, Elaina  12   2 606

Winslow Town 17-08.50Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9   3 893

Mainland Reg 17-07.00Crozier-Carole, Emma  12   4 491

Timber Creek 17-05.75Pierre, Guerlande  11   5 808

Hammonton HS 17-05.50Kozlowski, Kiley  10   6 427

Absegami HS 17-05.00Garrett, Jaidah  10   7 23

Winslow Town 17-03.00Walker, Chantina   9   8 907

Mainland Reg 17-01.00Bonczek, Paige  12   9 486

Mainland Reg 17-00.00Pontari, McKenna  12   10 502

Millville HS 16-11.00Bennett, Aniyah  11   11 543

Williamstown HS 16-09.00Bush, Aniya  12   12 869

Shawnee HS 16-07.50Gsell, Kate  12   13 764

Cinnaminson HS 16-02.00Quinn, Kozette  12   14 212

Delsea Regional HS 16-01.75Cole, Sam  12   15 271

Egg Harbor Twp HS 15-11.50Sass, Zoe  12   16 345

Cumberland R 15-10.50McCoy, Miyah  11   17 263

Atlantic Cou 15-10.25Schutz, Shayna  12   18 62
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  63   Boys Long Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Palmyra HS 23-01.25Ives, Kwinten  12   1 1642

Egg Harbor Twp HS 22-03.50Fogg, Ahmad  12   2 1334

Mainland Reg 22-02.75Murray, William  12   3 1526

Williamstown HS 21-09.75Williams, Mark  12   4 1910

Vineland HS 21-08.75Herbert, Breon  12   5 1843

Vineland HS 21-06.75McCullough, Elijah  12   6 1846

Millville HS 21-05.25Haile, Taron  11   7 1559

Delsea Regional HS 21-05.25Langston, Christian  11   8 1254

Atlantic Cou 21-04.00Stroud, Desi  12   9 998

Woodbury  HS 21-03.00Solomon, Jabron  12   10 1962

Eastern Regi 20-11.50Kersey, Jashad  12   11 1296

Cinnaminson HS 20-10.50Robinson, Derrick  11   12 1184

Overbrook HS 20-09.50Frazier, Josh  11   13 1632

Pleasantville HS 20-08.50Roberts -bogin, Xander  12   14 1741

Triton Regional HS 20-07.50Lemon, Sean  12   15 1829

Ocean City HS 20-07.50Halbruner, Luke  11   16 1621

Deptford HS 20-04.00Perdue, Manny  11   17 1279

Atlantic City HS 20-04.00Packard, Allen  12   18 987



Tomahawk Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  7:33 AM  4/21/2023  Page 9

Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  64   Girls Triple Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Ocean City HS 41-03.25Curtis, Sophia  11   1 595

Sterling HS 37-11.50Logan, Jenovia  12   2 788

Shawnee HS 35-11.50Gsell, Kate  12   3 764

Winslow Town 35-08.50Brawner, Ma'Syiah   9   4 893

Sterling HS 35-07.00Brown, Ayanna  11   5 778

Winslow Town 35-05.00Walker, Chantina   9   6 907

Mainland Reg 35-01.50Tocci-Rogers, Kalla  12   7 505

Timber Creek 35-00.25Pierre, Guerlande  11   8 808

Middle Township HS 34-08.00Bennett, Iyanna  11   9 518

Mainland Reg 34-05.00Bodkin, Sienna  11   10 485

Williamstown HS 34-03.50Bush, Aniya  12   11 869

Atlantic Cou 34-02.75Schutz, Shayna  12   12 62

Haddon Township HS 33-10.50McGary, Jessica  10   13 415

Millville HS 33-08.00Bennett, Aniyah  11   14 543

Egg Harbor Twp HS 33-07.00Pinkett, Amari  11   15 340

Woodstown HS 33-02.00Hunt, Calista  11   16 930

Cinnaminson HS 32-03.25Moore, Shiloh   9   17 210

Woodstown HS 31-11.00Curtis, Molly  11   18 927
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  65   Boys Triple Jump Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Eastern Regi 45-11.00Kersey, Jashad  12   1 1296

Egg Harbor Twp HS 44-11.00Fogg, Ahmad  12   2 1334

Vineland HS 44-01.00McCullough, Elijah  12   3 1846

Salem HS 43-08.75Smith, Cameron  10   4 1757

Cinnaminson HS 42-11.00Robinson, Derrick  11   5 1184

Mainland Reg 42-09.50Williams, Josiah  10   6 1533

Sterling HS 42-09.00Gamble, Justice  11   7 1792

Mainland Reg 42-03.00Osunniyi, Mawali  12   8 1527

Salem HS 41-09.00Jackson, Davi'Yonn  10   9 1751

Winslow Town 41-01.25Jackson Jr., Darrell  11   10 1943

Penns Grove HS 40-08.00Gould, Curtis  12   11 1696

Cedar Creek HS 40-07.25McLaughlin, Amon  11   12 1120

Williamstown HS 39-11.75Pierre-Jacques, Joseph  11   13 1907

Sterling HS 39-10.00Holloway, Marquis  11   14 1795

Williamstown HS 39-09.25Pinnock, Gordon  11   15 1908

Maple Shade HS 39-01.25Diaz, Hector  12   16 1540

Eastside HS 39-00.00Dominguez, Julius  11   17 1311

Highland Reg HS 38-09.25brown, brymir  12   18 1458
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  66   Girls Discus Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Williamstown HS 138-03Demarest, Ciara  12   1 872

Delsea Regional HS 136-07Johnson-Slater, Gianni  12   2 276

Hammonton HS 128-11Peretti, Emma  12   3 431

Absegami HS 120-00Wokocha, Chiamaka  12   4 38

Clayton HS 118-02Bluford, Maylisa  11   5 215

Cinnaminson HS 117-04Del Grippo, Lea  12   6 204

Willingboro HS 115-02Swain, Chanel  10   7 888

Winslow Town 114-07Roberts, Brook-lynn   9   8 906

Winslow Town 114-03May, Saige  12   9 902

Middle Township HS 112-10Oliver, Daniella  11   10 534

Washington Twp HS 109-05Karp, Ella  10   11 845

A P Schalick HS 108-05O'Neill, Grace  11   12 13

Millville HS 108-02Batista, Kiomara  12   13 542

Shawnee HS 107-05McCrosson, Kathryn  11   14 770

Delsea Regional HS 105-08Mankoski, Morgan  11   15 277

Woodbury  HS 103-07Strano, Theresa  11   16 919

Eastern Regi 100-08Dodd, Savana  12   17 301

Highland Reg HS 100-03Wilson, AJ  12   18 451

Gloucester City HS 99-03Santiago, Catalina  10   19 383

Eastern Regi 98-05Smith, Aniyah  11   20 315

A P Schalick HS 97-11Little, Katelyn  11   21 8

Millville HS 97-07McNeil, Aniya  10   22 554

Woodstown HS 97-00Devault, Tatum  12   23 929

Eastern Regi 96-01Goldberg, Zoe  11   24 306
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  67   Boys Discus Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Southern Reg 189-09Gonzalez, Fabian  12   1 1778

Cinnaminson HS 174-05Etienne, Malicah  12   2 1176

Penns Grove HS 165-10Armsteod, Janier  12   3 1690

Glassboro HS 158-06Lassiter, Damere  11   4 1378

Oakcrest HS 153-08Walker, Micah  12   5 1607

Bishop Eusta 152-00Brady, Shawn  11   6 1021

Egg Harbor Twp HS 143-10Griffin, Chris  12   7 1338

Williamstown HS 143-07Patterson, Keishon  12   8 1905

Absegami HS 143-05Wilkins, Gabriel  11   9 980

Delsea Regional HS 139-08Maxwell, Luke  12   10 1256

Millville HS 139-04Hickman-Hakola, Spencer  11   11 1563

Vineland HS 138-01Bennett, Jordan  12   12 1840

Southern Reg 137-01Nolan, Matthew  11   13 1780

Glassboro HS 135-01Kensil, Carter  12   14 1377

Willingboro HS 132-11Swain, Derrick  11   15 1930

Glassboro HS 131-02Suggs, Claivon  11   16 1383

Overbrook HS 130-08Chavous, Jayson  12   17 1631

Ocean City HS 130-08Dice, Colin  12   18 1615

Maple Shade HS 128-06Rockey, Shawn  11   19 1548

Haddon Heights HS 127-09.50Diven, Sean  12   20 1403

Cherry Hill 127-05Sweeney, Aidan  12   21 1157

Paul VI HS 126-06Higgs, Savien  10   22 1660

Gateway Regi 125-08Sholders, Ike  12   23 1368

Eastside HS 124-07.50Reddick, Jaheem  11   24 1323

Deptford HS 121-11Chukwueke, Uchenna  12   25 1268
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  68   Girls Javelin Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Millville HS 151-10Howard, Leah  12   1 550

Eastern Regi 136-07Goldberg, Zoe  11   2 306

Eastern Regi 112-05Smith, Aniyah  11   3 315

Cherry Hill 110-00Rodriguez, Julisa  12   4 193

Delsea Regional HS 108-10Reardon, Ava  12   5 284

Hammonton HS 108-07Dogostino, Juliana  11   6 423

Delsea Regional HS 105-10Johnson-Slater, Gianni  12   7 276

Absegami HS 105-05Fodera, Adrianna  11   8 22

Millville HS 104-09Austin, Shila  10   9 541

Sterling HS 104-04Conway, Laurel  11   10 780

Williamstown HS 103-10Franklin, Paige  11   11 873

Absegami HS 103-10Buxton, Josephine  10   12 21

Winslow Town 103-03Roberts, Brook-lynn   9   13 906

Hammonton HS 98-02Peretti, Emma  12   14 431

Seneca  HS 95-08Laarkamp, Mason  12   15 755

Mainland Reg 95-05Pontari, McKenna  12   16 502

Salem HS 93-07Lewis, Dominique  11   17 743

A P Schalick HS 93-00Prohowich, Kaia  12   18 15

Clayton HS 91-07Blocker, Rainelle  10   19 214

Egg Harbor Twp HS 91-01Eyre, Madeline  12   20 330

Woodstown HS 90-09Pierman, Shannon  11   21 939

Woodstown HS 90-04Devault, Tatum  12   22 929

Salem HS 89-09Mulhorn, Ryann  11   23 744

Clearview Reg. HS 85-07Sharkey, Katie  12   24 243

Gloucester City HS 85-01Santiago, Catalina  10   25 383
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  69   Boys Javelin Throw Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Timber Creek 167-06.75Cade, Darien  12   1 1813

Haddon Heights HS 166-00Lukaitis, Demetrio  12   2 1414

Egg Harbor Twp HS 162-05Griffin, Chris  12   3 1338

Sterling HS 155-09Paris, Ryan  11   4 1804

Williamstown HS 152-04Davis, AJ  12   5 1892

Winslow Town 152-02Wilson, James  12   6 1952

Seneca  HS 150-08Eberman, Owen  12   7 1765

Winslow Town 149-01Jackson, Kristopher  10   8 1942

Haddon Township HS 148-04Knorr, Danny  10   9 1432

Egg Harbor Twp HS 147-09Dever, Sean  12   10 1331

Paul VI HS 147-09Higgs, Savien  10   11 1660

Wildwood Cat 147-01Kane, James  12   12 1887

Cherry Hill 146-08Costello, Colin  12   13 1162

Pennsauken HS 146-02Le, Aaron  12   14 1709

Glassboro HS 143-07Wilson, Maddox  11   15 1388

Cedar Creek HS 141-09Ha, Connor  12   16 1109

Salem HS 141-01Sayers, Randy  12   17 1755

Cumberland R 141-00Roller, Christian  11   18 1244

Millville HS 140-07Blachewicz, Darian  10   19 1554

Woodbury  HS 137-00Moore, Derron  12   20 1960

Seneca  HS 136-09Cutts, Mason  11   21 1764

Clayton HS 133-06Miller, Kameron  12   22 1195

Delsea Regional HS 132-01Rowand, Sean  12   23 1260

Gloucester City HS 131-06Dolson, Justice  11   24 1392

Delsea Regional HS 130-11Flaim, AJ  11   25 1251
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  70   Girls Shot Put Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Williamstown HS 42-11.25Demarest, Ciara  12   1 872

Willingboro HS 40-02.00Swain, Chanel  10   2 888

Delsea Regional HS 39-10.50Johnson-Slater, Gianni  12   3 276

Eastern Regi 39-08.25Dodd, Savana  12   4 301

Hammonton HS 38-09.00Peretti, Emma  12   5 431

Clayton HS 38-03.75Bluford, Maylisa  11   6 215

Sterling HS 37-02.00Caul, Jordyn  12   7 779

Highland Reg HS 36-10.75Wilson, AJ  12   8 451

Delsea Regional HS 36-05.00Nuhfer, Hannah   9   9 281

Willingboro HS 36-05.00Andrews, Naa'rah  11   10 879

Cinnaminson HS 35-11.00Del Grippo, Lea  12   11 204

Millville HS 35-00.00Jones, Shamauri  12   12 551

Winslow Town 34-10.25Doyle, Tyasia  11   13 895

Eastern Regi 34-03.00Smith, Aniyah  11   14 315

Cinnaminson HS 33-09.00Johnson, Rochelle  12   15 207

Sterling HS 33-07.50DeWalt, Ashe  10   16 782

Millville HS 33-07.00McNeil, Aniya  10   17 554

Hammonton HS 33-05.00Sampson, Mitra   9   18 435

Salem HS 32-09.75Lewis, Dominique  11   19 743

Absegami HS 32-08.50Harris, Sanaa  12   20 25

Woodstown HS 32-08.25Campo, Isabella  10   21 925

Winslow Town 32-08.00Roberts, Brook-lynn   9   22 906

Gloucester City HS 32-00.50Santiago, Catalina  10   23 383

Salem HS 31-11.50Mulhorn, Ryann  11   24 744
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  71   Boys Shot Put Field Events
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Southern Reg 61-07.25Gonzalez, Fabian  12   1 1778

Cinnaminson HS 55-05.75Etienne, Malicah  12   2 1176

Delsea Regional HS 54-08.00Masso, Greg  11   3 1255

Glassboro HS 54-02.50Lassiter, Damere  11   4 1378

Delsea Regional HS 52-00.00Harris, Jonathan  10   5 1253

Delsea Regional HS 51-06.00Habersham-Agbemenu, Tyler  11   6 1252

Delsea Regional HS 50-09.50Phelan, Jake  11   7 1257

Williamstown HS 50-01.25Patterson, Keishon  12   8 1905

Deptford HS 49-07.25Burnette, Quinn  12   9 1265

Egg Harbor Twp HS 49-05.00Simeon, Mike  11   10 1351

Vineland HS 49-01.25Bennett, Jordan  12   11 1840

Oakcrest HS 49-01.00Browne, Joshua  11   12 1588

Penns Grove HS 48-09.00Armsteod, Janier  12   13 1690

Hammonton HS 48-07.50Liakhnovich, Anthony  10   14 1451

Southern Reg 48-06.50Nolan, Matthew  11   15 1780

Timber Creek 48-06.00Cade, Darien  12   16 1813

Willingboro HS 48-02.75Johnson, Jaleen  10   17 1923

Glassboro HS 48-01.00Kensil, Carter  12   18 1377

Willingboro HS 48-01.00Williams, Julian  10   19 1932

Bishop Eusta 47-06.00Brady, Shawn  11   20 1021

Eastside HS 47-05.25Reddick, Jaheem  11   21 1323

Absegami HS 47-03.00Wilkins, Gabriel  11   22 980

West Deptford HS 47-02.00Barksdale, Jibril  12   23 1881

Oakcrest HS 47-01.25Walker, Micah  12   24 1607

Hammonton HS 46-03.50Medina, Christian  10   25 1452

Kingsway HS 46-02.25LaMonaca, Vincent  12   26 1492
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Woodbury Relays - 4/22/2023
Meet Director:  Geoff Shute

Woodbury HS
Performance List

Event  71   ...   (Boys Shot Put Field Events)
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Paul VI HS 45-04.50Higgs, Savien  10   27 1660


